
SCHEDULE - EVIL EMPIRE
spring 2010 / LEACOCK - COORS LIGHT A

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Jan 24, 10 6 EVIL EMPIRE 6 TORONTO D 12 10:30 pm -

Sun, Jan 31, 10 0 HOMENETMEN 3 EVIL EMPIRE 5:00 pm -

Wed, Feb 10, 10 1 HAWKS 6 EVIL EMPIRE 10:30 pm -

Sun, Feb 14, 10 6 SCREAMING EAGLES 4 EVIL EMPIRE 7:30 pm -

Sun, Feb 21, 10 9 EVIL EMPIRE 4 HAWKS 8:10 pm -

Sun, Feb 28, 10 5 TORONTO D 12 3 EVIL EMPIRE 9:25 pm -

Mon, Mar 08, 10 3 HLC 3 EVIL EMPIRE 9:15 pm -

Sun, Mar 14, 10 1 EVIL EMPIRE 3 HLC 8:10 pm -

Sun, Mar 21, 10 4 EVIL EMPIRE 5 HOMENETMEN 9:25 pm -

Sun, Mar 28, 10 2 EVIL EMPIRE 7 SCREAMING EAGLES 5:50 pm -

Tue, Mar 30, 10 1 1 HOMENETMEN 2 EVIL EMPIRE 8:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 11, 10 2 2 EVIL EMPIRE 5 SCREAMING EAGLES 9:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 18, 10 2 2 SCREAMING EAGLES 4 EVIL EMPIRE 6:00 pm -


